TRILHAS VALE DA ALFACE

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA MEDIA - Masculino

Coloc.  Num. Nome
1 5087 VANDERLEI SEPE
2 5020 GUSTAVO SCHMIDT
3 5079 MARTIM ROBERTO DETTENBORN
4 5059 DEIVID BATISTA

5 5067 JOCELI DA ROSA

Relatoério emitido em 04/11/2023 as 10:54:20

CHIPSET CRONOMETRAGEM
ELETRONICA

Sx. ldd.

49
50
35

43

= £ £ £ £

50

Faixa CI.Fx.

M4049
M5059
M3039
M4049
M5059

Equipe
VAMOQUEVAMO
VAMOQUEVAMO
VAMOQUEVAMO
VAMOQUEVAMO
VAMOQUEVAMO

WWW.VAMOQUEVAMO.NET.BR

Tempo
00:45:17
00:45:19
00:59:41
00:59:55

01:.01:24

Pagina:

Liquido
00:45:17
00:45:16
00:59:33
00:59:49

01:01:17



